
Maandag

veld 8 veld 3a veld 3b veld 4a veld 4b veld 5a veld 5b

16:30 Voetbalschool 16:30 Voetbalschool 16:30 16:30
16:45 Keepers 16:45 JO8-1t/m6 + JO9-4/5 16:45 JO12-2 16:45
17:00 kl 8 17:00 kl 14 + 15 + 16 17:00 kl 8 17:00
17:15 kar 17:15 kar 17:15 kar 11 17:15
17:30 Keep ov 17:30 Voetbalschool 17:30 JO16-1 17:30 Keepers sel
17:45 kl 3 17:45 JO9-1/2/3&MO9-1&JO10-1t/m5 17:45 kl 7 17:45 JO11-5 kl 6
18:00 kar 18:00 kl 17 + 18 + 10 18:00 kast 18:00 kl 11 zak
18:15 18:15 kar 18:15 18:15 kar 19
18:30 18:30 JO12-1 JO11-3 JO19-2 18:30 18:30
18:45 JO13-4 18:45 kl 23 kl 24 kl 4 18:45 MO15-1 JO11-1 JO11-2 18:45 JO15-4
19:00 kl 14 19:00 kar 13 kast kar 3 19:00 kl 19 kl 5 kl 9 19:00 kl 15 MO15-3
19:15 kar 17 19:15 19:15 kar 14 kast kast 19:15 kar 12 kl 22
19:30 19:30 VR1 MO15-2 19:30 19:30 kar 16
19:45 19:45 kl 21 kl 20 19:45 O23-2 19:45 O23-1
20:00 20:00 kar 6 kar 15 20:00 kl 3 JO17-1 20:00 kl 13 O19-1
20:15 20:15 20:15 kar 4 kl 10 20:15 kast kl 8
20:30 20:30 O23-5 20:30 kar 7 20:30 kast
20:45 20:45 kl 18 20:45 20:45
21:00 21:00 kar 3 21:00 21:00
21:15 21:15 21:15 21:15
21:30 21:30 21:30 21:30



Dinsdag

veld 8 veld 3a veld 3b veld 4a veld 4b veld 5a veld 5b

16:30 16:30 16:30 JO12-3 16:30
16:45 16:45 16:45 kl 15 16:45
17:00 G-voetbal 17:00 17:00 MO13-2 kar 12 17:00
17:15 kl 23 + 24 17:15 MO13-1 17:15 kl 20 17:15 JO14-2
17:30 kar 20 17:30 kl 19 17:30 kar 13 17:30 JO13-5 kl 8
17:45 17:45 kar 11 17:45 JO16-1 17:45 kl 14 kar 17
18:00 18:00 18:00 JO13-3 kl 7 18:00 kar 16
18:15 18:15 JO13-2 JO13-1 18:15 kl 10 kast 18:15
18:30 18:30 kl 5 kl 6 18:30 kar 14 18:30 JO14-1 JO16-2
18:45 18:45 kast kast 18:45 18:45 kl 3 kl 16
19:00 19:00 19:00 JO15-1 JO15-2 19:00 kast kar 8
19:15 19:15 19:15 kl 4 kl 24 19:15
19:30 19:30 MO17-1 RBB 2 19:30 kast kar 15 19:30
19:45 19:45 kl 19 kl 9 19:45 19:45 O23-1 O19-1
20:00 20:00 kar 10 kar 9 20:00 20:00 kl 13 kl 8
20:15 20:15 20:15 O23-3 20:15 kast kast
20:30 20:30 O23-4 20:30 RBB 6 kl 10 20:30
20:45 20:45 kl 18 20:45 kl 22 kar 3 20:45
21:00 21:00 kar 5 21:00 kar 6 21:00
21:15 21:15 21:15 21:15
21:30 21:30 21:30 21:30



Woensdag

veld 8 veld 3a veld 3b veld 4a veld 4b veld 5a veld 5b

16:30 JO6 16:30 16:30 16:30
16:45 kl 9 16:45 16:45 JO10-5 JO12-2 16:45
17:00 kar 25/26/27 17:00 JO9-1 JO9-2 17:00 kl 18 kl 8 17:00
17:15 17:15 kl 4 kl 4 17:15 kar 21 kar 11 17:15 JO11-4 JO11-5
17:30 JO7 17:30 kast kast JO9-3/4 17:30 17:30 kl 11 kl 11
17:45 kl 9 17:45 kl 3 + 5 17:45 JO8-1/2/3/4/5/6 17:45 kar 20 kar 19
18:00 kar 25/26/27 18:00 kast + kar 22 18:00 kl 7 + 10 + 17 18:00
18:15 18:15 18:15 kast + kar 24 + 18 18:15
18:30 JO10-3 JO10-4 18:30 JO12-1 JO11-3 JO10-1 JO10-2 18:30 18:30 JO13-4 MO15-3
18:45 kl 8 kl 8 18:45 kl 23 kl 24 kl 15 kl 18 18:45 MO15-1 JO11-1 JO11-2 18:45 kl 14 kl 22
19:00 kast kar 26 19:00 kar 13 kast kast kast 19:00 kl 19 kl 5 kl 9 19:00 kar 17 kar 16
19:15 19:15 19:15 kar 14 kast kast 19:15
19:30 19:30 VR1 MO15-2 19:30 19:30 JO19-2 JO15-3
19:45 19:45 kl 21 kl 20 19:45 O23-2 19:45 kl 4 kl 17
20:00 RBB 4 20:00 kar 6 kar 15 20:00 kl 3 JO17-1 20:00 kar 3 kar 11
20:15 kl 6 20:15 20:15 kar 4 kl 10 20:15
20:30 kar 5 20:30 RBB 3 RBB 5 20:30 kar 7 20:30 O23-5
20:45 20:45 kl 7 kl 11 20:45 20:45 kl 18
21:00 21:00 kar 8 kar 10 21:00 21:00 kar 3
21:15 21:15 21:15 21:15
21:30 21:30 21:30 21:30



Donderdag

veld 8 veld 3a veld 3b veld 4a veld 4b veld 5a veld 5b

16:30 16:30 16:30 JO12-3 16:30
16:45 16:45 16:45 kl 15 16:45
17:00 17:00 17:00 MO13-2 kar 12 17:00
17:15 17:15 MO13-1 JO15-3 17:15 kl 20 17:15 JO14-2
17:30 JO9-5 17:30 kl 19 kl 17 17:30 kar 13 17:30 JO13-5 kl 8
17:45 kl 23 17:45 kar 11 kar 15 17:45 JO16-1 17:45 kl 14 kar 17
18:00 MO9-1 kar  23 18:00 18:00 JO13-3 kl 7 18:00 kar
18:15 kl 21 18:15 JO13-2 JO13-1 18:15 kl 10 kast 18:15
18:30 kar 20 18:30 kl 5 kl 6 18:30 kar 14 18:30 JO14-1 JO16-2
18:45 18:45 kast kast 18:45 18:45 kl 3 kl 16
19:00 JO15-4 19:00 19:00 JO15-1 JO15-2 19:00 kast kar 8
19:15 kl 15 19:15 19:15 kl 4 kl 24 19:15
19:30 kar 12 19:30 MO17-1 RBB 2 19:30 kast kar 15 19:30
19:45 19:45 kl 19 kl 9 19:45 19:45 O23-1 O19-1
20:00 20:00 kar 10 kar 9 20:00 20:00 kl 13 kl 8
20:15 20:15 20:15 O23-3 20:15 kast kast
20:30 20:30 O23-4 20:30 RBB 6 kl 10 20:30
20:45 20:45 kl 18 20:45 kl 22 kar 3 20:45
21:00 21:00 kar 5 21:00 kar 6 21:00
21:15 21:15 21:15 21:15
21:30 21:30 21:30 21:30


